
Topic Reviewers, The Chemical Society of Japan (CSJ) 
2015 International Chemical Congress of Pacific Basin Societies 
 
I. THE CORE AREAS OF CHEMISTRY 
 
1. Analytical 
Professor Koji Suzuki 
Keio University 
Department of Applied Chemistry 
Faculty of Science and Technology 
3‐14‐1 Hiyoshi, Kohoku‐ku 
Yokohama‐shi, Kanagawa 223‐8522 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐45‐566‐1568 
Fx: 81‐45‐566‐1568 
Email: suzuki@applc.keio.ac.jp 
 
2. Inorganic 
Professor Hiroshi Kitagawa 
Kyoto University 
Department of Chemistry 
Graduate School of Science 
Sakyo‐Ku 
Kyoto 606‐8502 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐75‐753‐4035 
Fx: 81‐75‐753‐4035 
Email: kitagawa@kuchem.kyoto‐u.ac.jp 
 
3. Macromolecular 
Professor Atsushi Takahara 
Kyushu University 
Institute for Materials Chemistry and 
Engineering 
CE11 Ito Campus 
744 Motooka 
Nishi‐ku 819‐0395 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐92‐802‐2517 
Fx: 81‐92‐802‐2518 
Email: takahara@cstf.kyushu‐u.ac.jp 
 
4. Organic 
Professor Eiichi Nakamura 
The University of Tokyo 
Department of Chemistry 
School of Science 
7‐3‐1 Hongo, Bunkyo‐ku 
Tokyo 113‐0033 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐3‐5800‐6889 
Fx: 81‐3‐5800‐6889 
Email: nakamura@chem.s.u‐tokyo.ac.jp 
 

5. Physical, Theoretical & Computational 
Professor Kaoru Yamanouchi 
The University of Tokyo 
Department of Chemistry 
School of Science 
7‐3‐1 Hongo, Bunkyo‐ku 
Tokyo 113‐0033 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐3‐5841‐4334 
Fx: 81‐3‐5689‐7347 
Email: kaoru@chem.s.u‐tokyo.ac.jp 
 
II. MULTIDISPLINARY OR CROSS‐DISCIPLINARY 
AREAS OF CHEMISTRY 
 
6. Agrochemistry, Environmental, and 
Geochemistry 
Professor Hiroyuki Osada 
RIKEN 
Chemical Biology Department 
Advanced Science Institute 
2‐1 Hirosawa, Wako‐shi 
Saitama 351‐0198 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐48‐467‐9541 
Fx: 81‐48‐462‐4669 
Email: hisyo@riken.jp 
 
7. Biological 
Professor Satoshi Nakamura 
Tokyo Institute of Technology 
Department of Bioengineering 
4259‐J2‐13 Nagatsuta 
Midori‐ku 
Yokohama 226‐8501 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐45‐924‐5765 
Fx: 81‐45‐924‐5837 
Email: snakamur@bio.titech.ac.jp 
 
8. Materials & Nanoscience 
Professor Masahiro Yamashita 
Tohoku University 
Department of Chemistry 
Coordination Chemistry Laboratory 
6‐3 Aramaki‐Aza‐Aoba, Aoba‐Ku 
Sendai 980‐8578 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐22‐795‐6544 
Fx: 81‐22‐795‐6548 
Email: yamasita@agnus.chem.tohoku.ac.jp 

 



III. CHEMISTRY SOLUTIONS TO GLOBAL CHALLENGES 
 
9. Chemistry of Clean Energy Conversion, Storage, and Production 
Professor Koichi Eguchi 
Kyoto University 
Graduate School of Engineering 
Nishikyo‐ku 
Kyoto, 615‐8510 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐75‐383‐2519 
Fx: 81‐75‐383‐2520 
Email: eguchi@scl.kyoto‐u.ac.jp 
 
10. Bench to Bedside: Chemistry of Health Care 
Professor Kazuya Kikuchi 
Osaka University 
Graduate School of Engineering 
WPI‐Immunology Frontier Research Center 
2‐1 Yamada‐oka, Suita City 
Osaka, 565‐0871 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐6‐6879‐7924 
Fx: 81‐6‐6879‐7875 
Email: kkikuchi@mls.eng.osaka‐u.ac.jp 
 
11. Connecting Chemistry to Society 
Professor Masahiro Kamata 
Tokyo Gakugei University 
The United Graduate School of Education 
4‐1‐1 Nukuikita‐machi, Koganei‐si 
Tokyo 184‐8501 
Japan 
Ph: 81‐42‐329‐7542 
Fx: 81‐42‐329‐7542 
Email: masahirok@nifty.com 
 


